HP E3474A Distributed
Emulation for
Siemens C167 Series
Microcontrollers
Product Overview
HP has developed a new
methodology called “Distributed
Emulation” that leaps over the

Printed in U.S.A. 10/97
5965-7706E
Ordering Information
Typical Configuration without Real-Time Trace Capability
• Model  E3474A
• Description:
25-MHz emulation probe, run control unit, and  E5361A  144-pin flexible
cable and  probing  connection to  SMT MQFP for Siemens C167 series
of the Siemens 80C166 family of microcontrollers.
Related HP Literature
5964-9952E HP Distributed Emulation
5964-9973E HP Distributed Emulation Flexibility for the Future
5962-9887E HP B3740A Configuration Guide
5962-7114E HP B3740A Software Analyzer Product Ocerview
5965-3187E HP 16500C Logic Analysis and HP16505A
Prototype Analyzer
5964-3665E The HP 166OC/CS and HP 1670-Series
Logic Analyzers,
5964-9333E The HP B4620A Software Analyzer Tool Set,
5962-7114E The HP B3740A Software Analyzer,
Warranty Information
This Hewlett-Packard product has a warranty against defects in material
and workmanship for a period of one year from date of shipment.